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Bank Reconciliation

Date

Bank Reconciliation

Voucher

Income

Balance at Absa as at 01/01/2007

22,251.26

Account number 40-5603-5156

Balance at Absa as at 24/01/2007

96,543.21

Account number 2062549793

VAT refund to be coliected I.t.o. 1st ace

4,372.81

VAT refund to be collected

4,379.33

Expenses to be paid

Master's fees

300.00

Liquidator's fees:

Free Residue

5,735.32

VAT thereon

802.4

Advetisments

96.80

Bond of security

228.00

Awards:

Available for distribution

120,383.54

Awarded to:

Preferent creditors 101

33,539.30

Concurrent creditors

86,844 .24

127,546.61

127,546.61




Free Residue Account

Date Free Residue Account [R] Voucher

Income
Balance b/f from 1st account 99,358.75
Interest as per schedule "B" “B" 20,846.30
Deposit 35,661.90
Deposit 565.00]
Deposit 280.00

. VAT refund to be coliected "c" 4,379.33
Expenses
Master's fees 300.00

Liquidators fees

10 % on Interest 2,084.63 5,735.32
10 % on Deposit 3.566.19
10 % on Deposit 56.50
10 % on Deposit 28.00
Vat thereon 802.94
Bond of security 684.00
E Moore Accounting [4] 150.00
Proscripts 5] 3,958.70
Proscripts [7i . 3,297.50
.' Hofmeyr Herbstein Ghiwala 8] 3,602.40
Hans Klopper 9] 204.85
Hofmeyr Herbstein Ghiwala [10] 5,367.12
Hans Klopper [11] 213.69
Hofmeyr Herbstein Ghiwala [12] 6,442.43
Hofmeyr Herbstein Ghiwala [13} 1625.99
Hans Klopper {14] 21368
Hofmeyr Herbstein Ghiwala [15) 2,529.66
Hofmeyr Herbstein Ghiwala [18] 3,164.05
Hofmeyr Herbstein Ghiwala [17] 889.29

Bank charges as per Schedule "B" 1,301.30




Advertising: 224.80
Govemment Gazette - conf of 1stacc 4.00
Govemment Gazette - special meeting 40.00
Government Gazette - special meeting 40.00
Govermment Gazette - special meeting 44.00
Government Gazette - insp 2nd acc 48.40
Govemment Gazette - conf of 2nd acc 48.40
Available for distribution 120,383.54
161,091.28 161,091.28




Scheduie "A"

Date Schedule "A" [R] Voucher
Realizations
Asset value |.t.o. 1st account 143,318.08
Interest Earmned @ Schedule"B" 20,846.30
Deposit 35,661.90
Deposit 565.00
Deposit 280.00
200,671.29
Master's fees
On first 15,000.00 100.00
On balance 185,671.29 925.00
LESS: amount paid in first account -725.00
300.00
Park Brokers
Bond of security
Period 31/07/2005 - 31/07/2006 228.00
Bond of security
Period 31/07/2006 - 31/07/2007 22800
Bond of security (renewal) 228.00
6584.00
Schedule "B
Date Schedule "B" [R] Voucher |IR]
ABSA Bank Interest Bank charges
Cheques Call |Cheques Call
1-Mar-04 27.64 £24.01 61.70
1-Apr-04 29.44 648.76 29.50
1-May-04 28.48 627.56 71.20
1-Jun-04 20.30 694,52 31,00
1-Jul-04 28.35 677.98 71.00
1-Aug-04 26.59 682.33 43.30
1-Sep-04 19.04 729.73 31.20
1-Oct-04 12.21 644.81 32.36
1-Nov-04 25.59 648,71 31.20
1-Dec-04 45,99 548.41 76.22
1-Jan-05 51.48 552.04 31.00
1-Feb-05 51,49 §39.81 31.00
1-Mar-05 46.53 0.00 31.00
1-Apr-05 51.40 559.26 31.00
1-May-05 44 45 571,12 31.30
1-Jun-05 36.66 545,39 31.30
1-dul-05 33.13 549 69 31.30
1-Aug-05 32,04 553.19 31,30
1-Sep-05 27.06 556.72 50.86
1-Oct-05 25.40 560.27 31.30
1-Nov-05 25.35 0.00 21.30
1-Dec-05 22.75 563.84 31.30
1-Jan-06 2218 SE7.44 31.30
1-Feb-06 22.14 1,047.26 31.30
764,85 13,692,890 941.24

Schedule "B" {Continue}




Date Schedule "B" [R] Voucher |[R]
ABSA Bank Interest Bank charges
Cheques Call  JCheques Call

Balance b/f 76465 13602.90 941.24 0.00
1-Mar-06 18.98 0,00 36.26
1-Apr-06 19.76 590,76 31.30
{-May-06 19.11 693.74 32.50
1-Jun-06 19.74 598.49 3250
1-Jul-06 23.93 0.00 32.50
1-Aug-06 27.51 £33.40 32.60
1-Sep-06 53.31 637.74 32.50
1-0¢t-06 57.67 691.50 32,50
1-Nov-06 65.34 701.13 2250
1-Dec06 66.69 72457 32.50
1-Jan-07 73.96 T71.42 32.50

Sub total 1,21085| 18,835.65 1,301.30 0.00

TOTAL 20,846.30 1,301.30




Schedule "C*

Vat Payable to the Receiver

Account Proceeds
Free Residue:
Liquidators fees 573532
Bond of security 684.00 84.00
Proscripts 3,858.70 455.70
Proscripts 3,297.50 374.50
Hofmeyr Attorneys 3,602.40 442 .40
Hofmeyr Attorneys 5,367.12 £58.12
Hofmeyr Attorneys 6,442.43 781.35
. Hofmeyr Attorneys 1,625,659 199.63
Hofmeyr Attorneys 2,529 66 310.66
Hofmeyr Attorneys 889.29 100.21
Bank charges as per Schedule "B" 1,301.30 159.81
35,433.31 0.00 4,379.33 -4,379.33
Net Vat Payableto SAR S 4,379.33

— L g




J abed

(£)g6 uonoes v
¥9°098'985°L YZ a8 0C'6EG'CE 00°000'Z) oL LIy 0oL 0L 6E5'sy 0r'9L0TIS'L lelog
000Z ‘DHNASANNVYHOr
peoueape ZYe0L x08 O d

}£'009'PEY L 16 PO5'E8 000 000 oF 0L LLP'L 000 oF'10L LLE L pue e sauop| PI BOW}Y 8OUBRINSUISY JeACUURH ¥
2600 'VINOL3Md

08°6£G'CE 000 OE'6ES'EE 000 00°0 focecg'ee 0£'6€5'EE Buipuelsing Jn din £
1G2L "Twa NT LNV
66 X090 d

looo looo fooo 000 fooo ooo 000 uonesiqy UBRIS) UBA BZI[BUUY z
0102 ‘THOWNIS
palepuay ggg x Beg ajenny

vre.9'oz ¥2Z05'L 000 000 02°Gl€'6Z fooo 0£°62€'SZ SIV|AISG |BUOISSAJOI suondojes)Bo Jo uoising v AeN ql
(z Ju @as wiep |eq us juey &6

65°0LL'LE lesass) Jooo jooooo'zL looooo'ee looooo'zL 00°000'ZF pRaoid) uolieniqy ueelb uep y el,

pUZ plemy | 3Is] pJemy wiejo
298 puz justejaid jussajald wien juslajald o}
Aouatopaq | uonnqasig jpainoseg /paindes UBLINIUOD /painaag {ejof sie|noiled | SsS2Jppy PUe aWeN ,SI0)palD wie
INROJDV NolLNaisia




Section 403(2) of the Companies Act 61 of 1973 ("the Act”)

1, the undersigned,

the liquidator of the company, do hereby make oath and say that the aforegoing contains a full
and true account of my administration of the company to date hereof and the debts collected

LIQUIDATOR'S AFFIDAVIT

JOHANNES FREDERICK KLOPPER

until this account are correctly reflected.

. | hereby certify that the Deponent has acknowledged that he knows and understands the
contents of this affidavit, which was signed and sworn before me at RANDBURG on the

complied with.

'COMMI;;NER OF OATHS

awid Ryk van ;BZ“W

Full names: Liebenberg
Business Address: Attorney/Prokureur Rtﬁg
Office: Commissioner of Oa

. Kommigsaris van Ede

2nd. Figor East Block,367.0akK Avenue,

Femda]B-

RANDBURG 2194

™ e

..ﬁ'\:.\day of

March 2007, the regulations contained in the Government Naotice No R 1258 of 21 July 1972,
as amended, and the Government Notice No R 1658 of 19 August 1977, as amended, having been



